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QUESTIND AND ANSWERS No. 12

Regarding the request for clarification of tendescuiments for the procurement no.
NZN/03/14 - Performing construction, reconstructimnd renovation works on the school
buildings within School Modernisation Programme, suémit the following answers:

1. BIDDER’S QUESTION:
On the question of a potential Bidder - In the eubat a Bidder submits offer for more than
one party, whether general documents such as nagist, solvency report etc. have to be
submitted within a Bid for each LOT ot it is sefént to submit within a Bid for only one
LOT — you answered that all documents must be dianivithin a Bid for each LOT.
We plan to submit a Bid for each LOT, does thatmibat we have seperately to submit for
each LOT:

- photocopy of the employment booklet and Form M34ibd20 employes (4 times)

- Orderers’ conformations, or final certificate ofypagent or contracts for similar

facilities (4 times)

- Licences and CV for all engineers (4 times)
Or wether is your answer related to the generalish@ntation (Bon-1, scoring, confirmation
of insolvency, Excerpt from Bussiness Registry AnefBRA)?

ORDERER’S ANSWER:

Public procurement is divided into lots. Each latl iorm a separate contract. The Bid
represents an integral part of the contract, sdalments must be submitted within the bid
for each lot.

2. BIDDER’S QUESTION:

In the tender documentation, on the page 26/833- I&formation for qualification/1.
Experience/b. Paricular - Experience in the pertoroe of works, as a leading contractor, for
at least five (5) facilities of a similar naturedah or complexity as proposed contract -
construction, reconstruction, upgrading, adaptaton rehabilitation of public facilities
(school buildings, commercial, administrative bunlgs, university buildings, hospitals,
museums and libraries as well as buildings forutaltand artistic activities). Wether is
acceptable by Orderer experience in the performaheerks on facilities — dormitories and
preschool faciities?



ORDERER’S ANSWER:
The answer is yes.
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